10.

1.

12.

TONY HASSAN
4 Races

AHMAD MORAT
4 Races

STEVE MINER

4 Races

SAM FIKHMAN

4 Races

ALAN TAWFIQUE
4 Races

JOSEPH RIVERA

4 Races

LERNEL SARNO

4 Races

JIM COLWELL
4 Races

GUSTAVO MENDEL

4 Races

JOEL DOMINGO

4 Races

BOB SCHMERSAL
4 Races

HANI TAWFIQUE

4 Races

Average Speed -
Report

SAN DIEGO HPC 2022 OB
Release: All | Dist: M | Section: Any
August 29th 2022, 8:12 pm

Average Speed: 1536.915 YPM
Total Distance: 1359.774 Miles
Average Speed: 1517.431 YPM
Total Distance: 1356.68 Miles
Average Speed: 1501.876 YPM
Total Distance: 1378.177 Miles
Average Speed: 1501.423 YPM
Total Distance: 1358.081 Miles
Average Speed: 1493.901 YPM
Total Distance: 1354.634 Miles
Average Speed: 1485.62 YPM
Total Distance: 1367.631 Miles
Average Speed: 1475.974 YPM
Total Distance: 1363.414 Miles
Average Speed: 1463.63 YPM
Total Distance: 1338.789 Miles
Average Speed: 1456.831 YPM
Total Distance: 1363.392 Miles
Average Speed: 1450.403 YPM
Total Distance: 1390.229 Miles
Average Speed: 1367.745 YPM
Total Distance: 1353.271 Miles

Average Speed: 1319.913 YPM
Total Distance: 1354.634 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

25:57:8

26:13:33

:26:55:2

26:31:58

26:35:55

27:0:13

27:5:46

26:49:52

27:27:7

28:6:58

29:1:22

30:6:17



