Average Speed DReport

SAN DIEGO HPC 2022 OB Release: All | Dist: M | Section: Any August 29th 2022, 8:12 pm

1.	TONY HASSAN	Average Speed: 1536.915 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1359.774 Miles	Total Time: 25:57:8
2.	AHMAD MORAT	Average Speed: 1517.431 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1356.68 Miles	Total Time: 26:13:33
3.	STEVE MINER	Average Speed: 1501.876 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1378.177 Miles	Total Time: 26:55:2
4.	SAM FIKHMAN	Average Speed: 1501.423 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1358.081 Miles	Total Time: 26:31:58
5.	ALAN TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1493.901 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1354.634 Miles	Total Time: 26:35:55
6.	JOSEPH RIVERA	Average Speed: 1485.62 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1367.631 Miles	Total Time: 27:0:13
7.	LERNEL SARNO	Average Speed: 1475.974 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1363.414 Miles	Total Time: 27:5:46
8.	JIM COLWELL	Average Speed: 1463.63 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1338.789 Miles	Total Time: 26:49:52
9.	GUSTAVO MENDEL	Average Speed: 1456.831 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1363.392 Miles	Total Time: 27:27:7
10.	JOEL DOMINGO	Average Speed: 1450.403 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1390.229 Miles	Total Time: 28:6:58
11.	BOB SCHMERSAL	Average Speed: 1367.745 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1353.271 Miles	Total Time: 29:1:22
12.	HANI TAWFIQUE	Average Speed: 1319.913 YPM	
	4 Races	Total Distance: 1354.634 Miles	Total Time: 30:6:17